
$0.80

$0.60

$0.60

$0.50

$0.60

$0.50

$0.50

$0.50

$2.00

EXTRA shot

alternative milk

Soy Milk, Zymil Milk, Almond Milk, Oat Milk

DECAF

WHIPPED CREAM

ICE cream

MARSHMALLOWS

FLAVOURED SYRUPS (Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut)

HONEY

BABYCHINO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

MOCHA

SHORT MACCHIATO

LONG MACCHIATO

LONG BLACK

PICCOLO LATTE

VIENNA

AFFOGATO

RISTRETTO

Espresso

HOT CHOCOLATE

Chai Latte

Dirty chai latte

Turmeric Latte

ICED LATTE

(Ice, milk, coffee)

ICED COCOA

(Ice, milk, chocolate)

ICED CHAI

(Ice milk, chai)

ICED LONGBLACK

(Ice, water, coffee)

ICED COFFEE 

(served with ice cream, topped with cream)

ICED CHOCOLATE 

(served with ice cream, topped with cream)

ICED MOCHA 

(served with ice cream, topped with cream)

COFFEE

Add ons

COLD COFFEE

ESPRESSO BAR and drinks 

$6.70

$6.70

$6.70

$6.00

$8.20

$7.20

$8.20

Welcome to Brisbane Valley Roasters.
 quality, consistency and a memorable experience.

The espresso Blends - Explore THE REGION’s heritage with the Rail Trail Blend, boasting
nutty undertones and a smooth finish.  Dive into the bold character of our Eskpresso

Espresso Blend, with notes of stone fruit, tangy citrus, and brown sugar or Indulge in
the rich, authentic flavours of our BVR Decaf Single Origin. 

Ask us about our freshly roasted BVR whole
beans, available for home

$5.40

$5.40

$5.40

$5.40

$4.60

$5.10

$5.10

$4.70

$6.00

$5.20

$5.00

$4.40

$5.40

$5.50

$5.70

$5.40

$5.90

$5.90

$5.90

$5.90

_

_

$5.50

_

$6.60

$5.80

_

_

$5.80

$5.90

$6.20

$6.00

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY 

GREEN TEA 

CHAMOMILE

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40

$4.40

shakes + Frappes

Milkshake 

KIDS SIZE

Choice of Coffee, Chocolate,

Strawberry. Vanilla, Caramel, or Mocha

THICKSHAKe 

Choice of Coffee, Chocolate,

Strawberry, Vanilla, Caramel, or Mocha

$7.20

$4.20

$8.20

$7.70

$8.20

$8.20MADE WITH ICE CREAM AND MILK

Choice of Mango, Raspberry, Strawberry or

Passionfruit & Mango

MILK FRAPPES

Choice of Coffee, Strawberry, Vanilla

Caramel or Mocha

FRUIT FRAPPES

TROPICAL 

Orange, Mango, Pineapple, Raspberry

BERRY 

Strawberry, Apple, Raspberry 

SUMMER 

Mango, Strawberry, Pineapple

Mid Strength Craft LagEr

Craft Pale Ale

SUPER CRISP CANS

Queensland GINGER BEER

Apple Cider

WINE BY THE GLASS

Prosecco

Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay 

PinoT GriGIO

ROSE

RED WINE (BOTTLE ONLY)

ShiraZ 

Pinot noir 

BVR Signature eskpresso martini

$9.00

$8.50

$8.00

$8.50

$8.00

$30.00

$32.00

$15.00

$8.00

$9.00

$7.00

$8.50

$8.50

SMALL        MED         LARGE

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

$4.80

_

_

$4.40

_

$5.40

$4.60

_

_

$4.80

$4.90

$5.20

$4.80 TEA

SMOOTHIES

BEER

WINE + COCKTAILS



Eggs on Toast

TWO FREE-RANGE EGGS, POACHED, SCRAMBLED OR FRIED

SERVED WITH SPINACH ON SOURDOUGH BREAD

Brekky wrap 

FRIED EGG, BACON, MOZZARELLA, SPINACH, HASH BROWN,

SMOKY BBQ SAUCE SERVED IN A TOASTED WRAP

Smashed Avocado on toast 

LOCALLY GROWN AVOCADO, GRILLED CHERRY TOMATOES,

SPINACH, TOPPED WITH CRUMBLED FETTA AND BALSAMIC GLAZE

SERVED ON SOURDOUGH BREAD WITH A LEMON WEDGE

2 SERVES (SLICES)

TOAST

THICK-CUT SLICE OF WHITE, CINNAMON OR RAISIN TOAST

SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF BUTTER VEGEMITE, HONEY OR

PEANUT BUTTER

Extras:

Smashed avocado 

Bacon 

Extra egg (EACH) 

Cherry tomatoes 

Hash brown 

Hollandaise sauce

Gourmet Beef Burger 

ANGUS BEEF BURGER ON A BRIOCHE BUN, WITH  BACON,

CARAMELISED ONION, MESCLUN, CHEDDAR CHEESE, TOMATO,

BEETROOT AND BBQ SAUCE. SERVED WITH CHIPS

GOURMET CHICKEN BURGER 

CHICKEN BREAST FILLET ON A BRIOCHE BUN, WITH BACON, CHEESE,

MESCLUN, TOMATO, RELISH AND AIOLI. SERVED WITH CHIPS

GOURMET Veggie Burger 

GOURMET VEGETARIAN PATTIE ON A BRIOCHE BUN, THIN-CUT

HALOUMI, CHEDDAR, TOMATO, BEETROOT, MESCLUN AND AIOLI.

SERVED WITH CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS 

BATTERED FLATHEAD SERVED WITH TARTARE SAUCE AND LEMON

WEDGE. SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD AND CHIPS

THE BLT

BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, AIOLI AND HOUSE RELISH SERVED

ON THICK-CUT WHITE BREAD

THE Glen rock original TOASTIE

HOUSE-MADE HERBED BUTTER, SLICED LEG HAM, FRESH TOMATO,

MOZZARELLA SERVED ON THICK-CUT WHITE BREAD

THE RAIL TRAIL TOASTIE

HOUSE-MADE HERBED BUTTER, SILVERSIDE, GARLIC PICKLES, SMOKED

CARAMELISED ONIONS, SAUERKRAUT, CHEDDAR AND MUSTARD AIOLI

SERVED ON THICK-CUT WHITE BREAD

Roaster Wrap 

SPICED CHICKEN, GRILLED HALLOUMI, LOCALLY GROWN AVOCADO,

MOZZARELLA, SLICED TOMATO, COS LETTUCE, AIOLI SERVED IN A

TOASTED WRAP

Trail salad 

FALAFEL BITES, GRILLED HALLOUMI, CHERRY TOMATOES, LOCALLY

GROWN SLICED AVOCADO, CUCUMBER, RED ONION, FANCY LETTUCE,

SERVED WITH AN AIOLI AND ITALIAN OR GREEK DRESSING 

WITH SPICED CHICKEN 

10 HOURS SLOW-COOKED LOCALLY PRODUCED BRISKET SERVED

WITH CARAMELISED ONION, PICKLES AND HOUSE-MADE SLAW

2 slider

3 sliders

$ 15.00

 $17.00

$17.00

$20.00

$23.50

$10.00

$13.00

$12.00

$16.00

$3.00

$3.50

$4.50

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$1.50

for the kids

food MENU

$23.00

$22.00

$25.00

$20.00

$13.00 $ 8.00

$ 8.00

$ 8.00

$11.00

Ham and CheesE Melt

Mighty Mini CHICKEN Nuggets & Chips

Fishy Friends & Seaside Chips

Beefy Blast Burger

Lunchtime tucker
(from 11AM)

GFO

VEGAN OPTION WITH HUMMUS REPLACING AIOLI , REMOVE HALOUMI

snacks

BVR SERVE OF CHIPs

CHOICE OF SAUCES: TOMATO, BBQ, AIOLI, OR GRAVY

BVR wedges

SERVED WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE AND SOUR CREAM

$ 8.00

$ 10.00

VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE

VEGETARIAN

brekkie
(served until 11am)

NEW BRISKET SLIDERS

$14.00

$21.00

VEGETARIAN

*AVAILABLE ALL DAY

*AVAILABLE ALL DAY

WHILE WE TAKE EXTRA CARE WHEN PREPARING GLUTEN-FREE MEALS, WE CANNOT
GUARANTEE THAT THEY ARE COMPLETELY FREE FROM CROSS-CONTAMINATION. FOR THIS
REASON, WE DO NOT RECOMMEND OUR PRODUCTS FOR THOSE WITH COELIAC DISEASE.

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO

GFO


